

Attention all Scouts!!

Churchville Nature Center Now Presents

Sleepover programs

Churchville Nature Center is happy to announce our exciting and fun **sleepover program**. This program is designed to give scouts an indoor camping experience while they earn a badge of their choice. An experienced educator will work with the scouts on a 1½ hr. nature or Lenape program geared towards earning their badge. The evening will include a storytelling campfire with marshmallows and a sleepover in the auditorium. This will help make their camping trip a memorable one. After breakfast and clean up the next morning, they can visit the gift shop and leave, or if there are any programs that day, they can stay for them. (We ask you to bring your own sleeping bag and pad, breakfast and snacks – we will provide the marshmallows)

Minimum fee: \$185.00 for 15 Scouts - \$9.00 for each additional scout, with a maximum of 36 scouts. Must have 1 adult chaperone for every 4 scouts.

Brownie Try-it Programs

- Animals/Watching Wildlife
- Earth and sky
- Outdoor Fun/outdoor Adventure
- Plants
- * Many more program topics available upon request



Cub Scouts

- Birds
- Stories and Legends
- Visit with Naturalist
- Lenape Life



Webelos

Forester

Naturalist



Girl Scout Badge Activities

- Plants & Animals
- Science in the World: Out of Doors
- Sky Search
- Water Wonders
- Eco-Action
- * Some of the above programs can be modified and available for different age groups

- Ecology
- Wildlife
- Lenape Life









To register or for more information please call Churchville Nature Center

501 Churchville Lane, Churchville, PA. 18966 Phone (215) 357-4005

• Visit our Web site at www.churchvillenaturecenter.org

Fax (215) 3961153

E-Mail: churchvillenaturecenter@co.bucks.pa.us

Bucks County Department of Parks and Recreation

The Churchville Nature Center is a registered nonprofit organization, and information concerning this status may be obtained by calling toll free, within Pa. 1-800-732-0999. The Bucks County Department of Parks and Recreation does not discriminate on the basis of disability in its programs, activities and facilities.

Bucks County Commissioners: Chairman, Charles H. Martin, Chairman, James F. Cawley, Esq. and Sandra A. Miller